
FLAT ROOF
(NO ACCESS)

TERRACE 12.1 sqm

TV

14

2100

UTILITY
4.2 sqm

KITCHEN / LIVING /
DINING

34.4 sqm

GUEST WC
2.5 sqm

STORAGE
1.8 sqm

STO
RAGE  1.6sqm

STO
RAGE  1.5sqm

STORAGE  2.7 sqm

4450 2100

84
50

3800

600

40
25

1010

4450 2100

65
0

14
00

20
00

18
50

22
00

19
75

40
25

EN
SU

ITE
3.5 sqm

BEDROOM
11.4 sqm

BEDROOM
13 sqm

BEDROOM
7.8 sqm

BATHROOM
4.5 sqm

STORE
1.4 sqm

EN
SU

ITE
3.5 sqm

BEDROOM
11.4 sqm

14

1100

14

2300

3025

1100

4450

3525

2100

19
00

19
25

43
01

0,000

5,750

9,000
PARAPET

3,000
FIRST FFL

SECOND FFL

9350

15900

STORE

BEDROOM

BEDROOMBATHROOM

WC

STAIRS TO
3 BED

TY
PE

 E
2 

(T
W

O
 B

ED
)

TY
PE

 F
2 

(T
HR

EE
 B

ED
)

STOREBATHROOM

UTILITY

2750
30002700

2450
2450

90
00

2750

0,000

5,750

9,000
PARAPET

3,000
FIRST FFL

SECOND FFL

0,000

5,750

9,000
PARAPET

3,000
FIRST FFL

SECOND FFL

Va
rie

sCOMMUNAL AMENITY /
ADDITIONAL PRIVATE GARDEN

FOR GROUND FLOOR UNIT

BIN
STORE
REF.

A1133

PLANTER
3800 2525

18
50

650

4600

PLANTER

51
25

26
25

94
50

52
00

1

6

TV

KITCHEN / LIVING
/ DINING
30.5 sqm

BEDROOM
11.5 sqm

BEDROOM
13 sqm

ENSUITE
3.6 sqm

BATHROOM
4.3 sqm

STORAGE  1.5 sqm

STORE
3.1 sqm

STORAGE
1.4 sqm

M&E

TERRACE
16.9 sqm

1050

60
0

25
0

2800

81
50

13
50

12
25

38
00

41
25

10
75

15
80

1125

4000 1200

7125

15
90

0

32
70

44
00

3750

4650 2625

10
00

7275

VERGEPATHENTRANCECOMMUNAL AMENITY / GARDEN PLANTER

PARKINGPLANTERCOMMUNAL BIN STORE

DUPLEX BLOCK ROAD

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
TYPE F2

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
TYPE F2

TYPICAL SECTION A-A

A

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
TYPE E2

ROOF PLAN

SIDE ELEVATION

A

FRONT ELEVATION REAR ELEVATION

2 BED & 3 BED DUPLEX 3 STOREY (SIDE ACCESS)

PLOT CURTILAGE

· CORNER UNIT DUPLEX BLOCK. ENTRANCE AND GLAZING TO
CORNER.

· THREE STOREY DUPLEX BLOCK. 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT ON
GROUND LEVEL. 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT ON LEVEL 01 & 02.

· ALL OWN DOOR UNITS. PRIVATE TERRACE AND GARDEN FOR
GROUND FLOOR UNIT TO REAR ON MOST UNITS. PRIVATE
BALCONY FOR UPPER UNIT AT FRONT ON ALL UNITS.

· COMMUNAL BIKE AND BIN STORE

· COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE TO REAR OF SOME DUPLEX UNITS.
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RESIDENTIAL AND NEIGHBOURHOOD

CENTRE DEVELOPMENT (PHASE 1)

FORMER MAGEE BARRACKS SITE
KILDARE TOWN

BALLYMOUNT PROPERTIES LTD.

PLANNING

DRN CHK

A

CB SG

A JULY 19 SG SHD SUBMISSION

NOTE: REFER TO SITE
LAYOUT PLAN FOR
LOCATIONS OF UNIT TYPES

1:100
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UNIT TYPES E2 (2B) & F2 (3B) : DUPLEX
UNITS DETAILED DESIGN (SIDE ACCESS)

UNIT AREA
(GROSS)

UNIT TYPE D
1 BED DUPLEX 16

NUMBER
OF UNITS UNIT %

RESIDENTIAL QUALITY AUDIT - PHASE 1

CAR PARKING
SPACES

(PER UNIT)

26

8

1
(+1 per 4 visitor)

STORAGE
 AREA

UNIT TYPE E1
2 BED DUPLEX

UNIT TYPE E2
2 BED DUPLEX

8

UNIT TYPE F1
3 BED DUPLEX

UNIT TYPE F2
3 BED DUPLEX

10

1
(+1 per 4 visitor)

1
(+1 per 4 visitor)

1
(+1 per 4 visitor)

1
(+1 per 4 visitor)

57

82

82

113

113

3.7

6

6

9.8

9.8

4.3%

6.9%

2.1%

2.1%

2.7%
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E1/D E1/D E1/D

E1/F1 E2/F2
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A

A

B

B

B
B

B
D

D

D

E F

F

SMOOTH PAINTED
PLASTER FINISH

SMOOTH FIBER CEMENT
TILE (THRUTONE BLUE
GRAY)

ALU-CLAD TIMBER DOUBLE
GLAZED WINDOWS

EXTERNAL TIMBER GATES
/ CONCRETE POST &
TIMBER PANEL GARDEN
WALLS (WITH BLOCKWORK
WALL TO REAR)

MATERIALITY

SELECTED GREY
ALUMINIUM FINISH

OPAQUE GLASSG

F

E

D

C

B

A

PIGMENTED DASH
RENDER FINISHH

H

SELECTED BRICK FINISH
(IBSTOCK BISCUIT
COLOURED BUFF / RED
/ GREY BRICK)
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